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Products

Avlaki Superb Organic Olive Oils - 4-441-a

Big Oz - 4-441-c

Bio-tiful Dairy - 4-441-d

Choc Chick - 4-441-e

Eat Real - 4-449-d

Grace Foods - 4-449-a

Heath & Heather - 4-449-b

Honeyrose, Organic and Gluten Free - 4-441-i

Joe’s Tea Company - 4-441-g

Company - Stand Number

Organic verified ‘extra virgin’ olive oils and 
associated products, bottled fresh from milling, 
unfiltered and unadulterated.

Manufacturer of gluten and allergen free cereals 
including puff, soft flakes, crispy flakes,  
granola, flours, coated puffs.

Bio-tiful Kefir is the UK’s leading kefir company.

Award-winning organic raw cacao powder,  
cacao blends, cacao butter and cacao snacks.

Healthier organic snacks.

Organic coconut range.

Pioneer of Organic Green Tea and Organic Fruit 
and Herb Infusions.

London’s oldest organic bakery with 2 brands: 
Honeyrose Organic & Gluten Free and Kent & 
Fraser: Gluten Free

Organic tea and herbal infusions.

Natalie Wheen
info@oliveoilavlaki.com
www.oliveoilavlaki.com

Clive Ball
clive@bigoz.co.uk
www.bigoz.co.uk

Amelia Didino
amelia@biotifuldairy.com
www.biotifuldairy.com

Kate Ballard
kate@chocchick.com
www.chocchick.com

Rahin Kidy
Rahin@cofresh.com
www.cofresh.co.uk

Debbie Carmichael
debbie.carmichael@gracefoods.co.uk
www.gracefoods.co.uk

Kevin Johnson
Kevin.Johnson@heathandheather.co.uk
www.heathandheather.co.uk

Adrian Apodaca
Adrian.Apodaca@honeyrosebakery.com
www.honeyrosebakery.com

Joe Kinch
joe@joesteacompany.com
www.joesteacompany.com
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Products

Organisers of the UK pavilions at international food and drink trade shows, and so much more! A DIT 
accredited Trade Challenge Partner, PS8 helps over 300 companies per year build their business in 
international markets. Contact the team at www.ps-8.com

The UK’s trade association dedicated to food and drink exporters.
Membership of the Food & Drink Exporters Association (FDEA) allows companies to join a network of 
like-minded food and drink exporters and to benefit from FDEA’s extensive experience and expertise 
in international business development. Join today at www.ukfdea.com

Company - Stand Number

FDEA
Food & Drink
Exporters AssociationMEMBER

FDEA
Food & Drink
Exporters AssociationMEMBER

Luscombe Drinks - 4-441-j

Lye Cross Farm - 4-449-e

Nutra Ingredients Ltd - 4-441-b

Organic Seed & Bean - 4-441-l

Suma Wholefoods - 4-449-c

Tree of Life - 4-441-f

UK Information - FDEA/PS8 - 4-441-h

Wholebeing Health Foods - 4-441-k

Range of award winning organic soft drinks.

Organic Farmhouse cheese handmade at Lye  
                      Cross Farm by the Alvis Family.

An EU Approved Organic Trader/Impor ter, based 
in Brighton, of high quality nutraceutical/food 
supplement ingredients to the Spor ts Nutrition, 
Health/Wellness and the Pet/Equestrian sectors.

Organic chocolate and confectionery.

Suma is a wholesaler of vegetarian and organic  
                      food products.

Tree of Life is the UK’s largest wholesaler of 
natural, healthy and organic foods.

Organisers of UK Pavilion at Biofach and many  
                      other trade shows worldwide. 

Sugavida turmeric lattes

Natalie Chestney
natalie.chestney@luscombe.co.uk
www.luscombe.co.uk

Tim Harrap
TimHarrap@lyecrossfarm.co.uk
www.lyecrossfarm.co.uk

Trevor Rober ts
Trevor@nutraingredients.co.uk
www.nutraingredients.co.uk

Oliver Shor ts
oliver.shor ts@seedandbean.co.uk
www.seedandbean.co.uk

Nathalie Spencer
internationalsales@suma.coop
www.suma.coop

Rachael Armett
rarmett@treeoflife.co.uk
www.treeoflife.co.uk

Karen Beston
info@ps-8.com
www.ps-8.com

Alice McSeveney
alice@wholebeinghealthfoods.com
www.sugavida.com
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